Sokolenko Kostiantyn Ilvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Bilotzerkivsk Plant "Etalon", Head
Date of dismissal Feb. 25, 2019

L)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9543
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9543

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Lohan Mariia Volodymyrivna

Lohan Inna lhorivna

N

wife

stepdaughter

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

Hep>xaBHe MigNpPUEMCTBO
Binouepkiscbkunii 3aBos
ETanoH, upekTtop

Hep>xaBHe NiaNpUEMCTBO
"BinouepkiBCbKUA 3aBOq
"ETanoH", QupekTop

Hep>xaBHe NMiagNpPUEMCTBO
"BinouepkKiBCbKWN 3aBOA
"ETanoH", OupekTop

State Emergency Service of
Ukraine, Chief Specialist

5 096,56

6 591,59

8 223,48

4 740,39

2 443,30

4 495,00

5174,49


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35955
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35956
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35956
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35956
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35956
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d093064-8f87-493a-be96-cbd6996f0ad8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_905b6687-30a3-4b40-aa34-ba4d246cb2bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72378a03-337a-4a08-a09f-193932542612
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7cddc4e6-b951-4b0a-932e-23839bc7a9bd

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 19 192,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — —
2018 — —
2017 — —

2016 — —

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * BA3 2107 1990
2018 * BA3 2107 1990
2017 * BA3 2107 1990
2016 « BA3 2107 1990
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CAREER:

Aug. 14, 2017 — till Feb. 25, 2019 Bilotzerkivsk Plant "Etalon",
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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